
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALLITERATION Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0198

 2 BOOMERANG BINDI 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3G. Bayo 527502 2/1165

 3 TITAN MAE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3C. Arletos 522737 2/1158

 4 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3V. Sultana 529668 2/1198

 5 ANGELIC SHADOW Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2020, R10, Y 3Y 5P 1Y 5/1K. Markham 508228 6/4164

 6 SILENCING Weighted points score MAT, 02/07/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/4J. Croser 500089 1/0150

 7 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score DAP, 01/10/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 6C 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1140

 8 GOLD GISELLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Mulrine 508631 3/1130

 9 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/0129

 10 WAZOWSKI Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Jenner 520677 1/0126

 11 PRINCESS TWIST 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Hazlett 523859 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 01/11/2020, R3, P

GBN, 25/10/2020, R1, P

2P 3P M/1J. Davis 526972 0/0132

 2 MUM'S PARKING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/11/2020, R2, P

MAT, 19/10/2020, R3, P

MAT, 12/10/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 2P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/0132

 3 GOLD PACER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Bayo 526854 0/098

 4 CHICAGO MERC First start M/1J. Davis 523978 0/00

 5 IGNORED 1 First start M/1V. Murray 522909 0/00

 6 CROWN OF THORNS 2 First start M/1M. Murphy 529839 0/00

 7 FASCINATE LEAH First start M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/00

 8 AFFIRMATION 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 25/09/2020, R4, P 5P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/050

 9 QUEEN RUTELA Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 29/10/2020, R2, P 5P M/1G. Micallef 528704 0/050

 10 MACK BOY 1 Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 24/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1P. Goodsell 530570 0/033

 11 CHAMPNESS LEN Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 07/10/2020, R5, P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 529628 0/025

 12 ZIPPING FOREST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1T. Simmons 528609 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/3J. Davis 486896 10/2183

 2 DOWN THE HATCH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 5Y 4/1/2M. Hodges 497571 8/7170

 3 RUN BY NIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R11, C 6C 4P 5C 4/1/2C. Carl 494655 11/0142

 4 TALULAH BALE Weighted points score WPK, 26/09/2020, R8, C 7C 5P 5C 4/1/3S. Rhodes 494342 11/2117

 5 TAW GENERAL Last start winner BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 3Y 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2236

 6 EASTON Last start winner BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3D. Sultana 527865 2/1153

 7 HIBISCUS MOON Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Rowe 528707 1/0176

 8 OFFLINE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 6C 5/2B. Sita 522895 5/2171

 9 ARMY BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4S. Rhodes 499378 4/0141

 10 VERIDIS BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 526885 1/0138

 11 LEND ME FIFTY Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/2135

 12 GOLD GISELLE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Mulrine 508631 3/1130

 13 ROCK OR BUST Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1C 4C 5/3C. Carl 523425 6/1273

 14 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1J. Croser 524917 4/3237

 15 FAMOUS LIES Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4D. Farrugia 527317 1/0102

 16 ANNADALE 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 16/10/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4S. Hazlett 529633 1/082

 17 SEEN AROUND Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R1, C 5C 3P 1P 5/1T. Jansen 522530 7/3310

 18 ASTON EXCALIBUR Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R4, C 2C 1C 3C 5/4J. Fletcher 523101 7/0261

 19 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3G. Sutherland 528835 2/1216

 20 SIDE STEP EVIE Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1M. Gillies 498557 7/3211

 21 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2C. Arletos 522735 3/2189

 22 ISAAC'S SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1C. Arletos 523267 4/3186

 23 RAGLAN VIPER Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 5/1177

 24 BOOMERANG BINDI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3G. Bayo 527502 2/1165

 25 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3R. Blakely 497964 3/1153

 26 TERRIFIC KEITH Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 5/4M. Fletcher 532502 1/0151

 27 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0138

 28 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1135

 29 WAYNE BABY Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Coles 523511 1/0115

 30 HEAR FOOTSTEPS Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Blakely 499761 1/0111

 31 GOLD LUMINESCE Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4A. Mulrine 508628 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 UNCLE BENNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/093

 33 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4F. Hurst 531160 1/082

 34 PRINCESS TWIST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Hazlett 523859 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAW GENERAL Last start winner BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 3Y 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2236

 2 EASTON Last start winner BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3D. Sultana 527865 2/1153

 3 HIBISCUS MOON Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Rowe 528707 1/0176

 4 OFFLINE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 6C 5/2B. Sita 522895 5/2171

 5 ARMY BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4S. Rhodes 499378 4/0141

 6 VERIDIS BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 526885 1/0138

 7 LEND ME FIFTY Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/2135

 8 GOLD GISELLE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Mulrine 508631 3/1130

 9 ROCK OR BUST Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1C 4C 5/3C. Carl 523425 6/1273

 10 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1J. Croser 524917 4/3237

 11 FAMOUS LIES Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4D. Farrugia 527317 1/0102

 12 ANNADALE 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 16/10/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4S. Hazlett 529633 1/082

 13 SEEN AROUND Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R1, C 5C 3P 1P 5/1T. Jansen 522530 7/3310

 14 ASTON EXCALIBUR Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R4, C 2C 1C 3C 5/4J. Fletcher 523101 7/0261

 15 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3G. Sutherland 528835 2/1216

 16 SIDE STEP EVIE Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1M. Gillies 498557 7/3211

 17 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2C. Arletos 522735 3/2189

 18 ISAAC'S SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1C. Arletos 523267 4/3186

 19 RAGLAN VIPER Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 5/1177

 20 BOOMERANG BINDI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3G. Bayo 527502 2/1165

 21 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3R. Blakely 497964 3/1153

 22 TERRIFIC KEITH Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 5/4M. Fletcher 532502 1/0151

 23 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0138

 24 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1135

 25 WAYNE BABY Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Coles 523511 1/0115

 26 HEAR FOOTSTEPS Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Blakely 499761 1/0111

 27 GOLD LUMINESCE Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4A. Mulrine 508628 1/0101

 28 UNCLE BENNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/093

 29 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4F. Hurst 531160 1/082

 30 PRINCESS TWIST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Hazlett 523859 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD PACER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Bayo 526854 0/098

 2 ROCKER FLYER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/09/2020, R3, P

RIC, 23/09/2020, R4, P

2P 3P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0132

 3 MUMNESIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/05/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1K. Coleman 490791 0/098

 4 MISSING LINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/10/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 3P M/1V. Sultana 535556 0/082

 5 CROWN OF THORNS 1 First start M/1M. Murphy 529839 0/00

 6 IGNORED 2 First start M/1V. Murray 522909 0/00

 7 WIZARD TO EXCEL First start M/1A. Williams 525600 0/00

 8 ZIPPING DEMAND First start M/1L. Adams 528601 0/00

 9 AFFIRMATION 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 25/09/2020, R4, P 5P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/050

 10 ASTON MARLA Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 31/10/2020, R2, Y 5Y M/1J. Fletcher 532882 0/050

 11 MACK BOY 2 Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 24/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1P. Goodsell 530570 0/033

 12 STERLO MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 22/09/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531241 0/090

 13 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R1, P 4P 6P M/1J. Grief 531302 0/052

 14 ZIPPING FOREST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1T. Simmons 528609 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGH PRIESTESS Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0174

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 03/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Massa 521020 9/5159

 3 UTAH MISTY Last start Provincial winner BUL, 03/11/2020, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3J. Satti 524147 3/1162

 4 ANNADALE 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 16/10/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4S. Hazlett 529633 1/082

 5 MY MATE JIM Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 529670 4/0210

 6 OFFLINE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 6C 5/2B. Sita 522895 5/2171

 7 SUCH A BUZZ Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lambley 521338 3/1144

 8 SIN RAP SPEEDY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Parnis 507375 4/3144

 9 WINLOCK HARLOW 3 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Murphy 527374 1/0143

 10 FLASH HIGH BALL 3 Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R5, P 7P 8C 7P 5/3A. Fleming 500032 2/1138

 11 GOLD OSTARE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Mulrine 508627 3/0112

 12 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Manwaring 529586 1/0107

 13 BIG JON Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Lambley 520505 1/0100

 14 UNCLE BENNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/093

 15 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4F. Hurst 531160 1/082

 16 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Williams 500693 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P MX 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4J. Brown 508480 2/0171

 2 WINLOCK HARLOW 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Murphy 527374 1/0143

 3 MY MARGARITA Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3A. Manwaring 529588 2/1142

 4 FLASH HIGH BALL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R5, P 7P 8C 7P 5/3A. Fleming 500032 2/1138

 5 GOLD OSTARE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Mulrine 508627 3/0112

 6 GOLD TIE BOB Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2020, R3, Y 1Y 4Y 5P 5/4K. Markham 524928 1/094

 7 TIGER HOLLY Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1G. Tyrpenou 531354 0/0120

 8 TUTU TANGO Weighted points score NOW, 11/10/2020, R2, P 4P 8P 6P M/1A. Manwaring 529590 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/2J. King 497382 7/6198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/3J. Davis 486896 10/2183

 2 DOWN THE HATCH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 5Y 4/1/2M. Hodges 497571 8/7170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKER FLYER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/09/2020, R3, P

RIC, 23/09/2020, R4, P

2P 3P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Massa 521020 9/5159

 2 SIN RAP SPEEDY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Parnis 507375 4/3144

 3 WINLOCK HARLOW 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Murphy 527374 1/0143

 4 FLASH HIGH BALL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R5, P 7P 8C 7P 5/3A. Fleming 500032 2/1138

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  6 November 2020 - 10:11 AM WST


